Golf Club at Heather Ridge
Women'’s Golf Association 9-Hole League
2023 Membership Application

This organization is for ladies who prefer to play only nine holes of golf The group tees off every
Tuesday morning from April through October.

Benefits of Membership:

Preferred tee times
Prizes in each Flight
Directory of Members
Meet new golf partners
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To join, complete the bottom of this form and mail it with a check payable to “9-Hole Ladies
Golf Association,” mail to:

Sherri Cooper

2457 S. Victor Street, UnitE
Aurora, CO 80014

Phone 720-434-1370
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Golf Club at Heather Ridge
Women’s Golf Association 9-Hole League
2023 Membership Application

Dues are $57.00 PLUS a $43.00 computer fee for GHIN (Golf Handicap Index Number)

D Check here if you plan to also join the 18-Hole group and pay your GHIN fee through them.

Name Husband’s Name
Home Address

Phone Number Cell #

Birthday (Month & Day) GHIN Number

Email address




2023
TUESDAY SCHEDULE
9 HOLE LADIES TOURNAMENTS

Date Tournament Start Time QTY of tee times Format
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Kick-off Brunch Location TBD
Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Choose your own foursome-No Prizes 9:00 5 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Choose your own foursome-No Prizes 9:00 5 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Choose your own foursome-No Prizes 9:00 5 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Choose your own foursome-No Prizes 9:00 5 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, May 02, 2023 Criers Tournament 8:33 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, May 09, 2023 Except 7 or 18 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Modified Scramble-Spring Potluck 7:30 8 Modified Shotgun-Front 9
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Low Gross/Low Net 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Ones 8:33 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, June 06, 2023 Jinx 8:06 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Tee to Green 8:06 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Either/Or 8:06 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Throw out Worst Hole 8:06 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, July 04, 2023 Three Pigs in a Poke 8:06 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Low Gross/Low Net 8:06 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Fun Day-Member/Guest Team Tournament 7:30 10 Modified Shotgun-Back 9
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Three Mulligans 8:06 7 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, August 01, 2023 Three Blind Mice 8:06 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, August 08, 2023 NO LEAGUE PLAY-OUTSIDE TOURNAMENT N/A N/A
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 True or False 8:06 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Club Championship 8:06 8 Tee Times- Back 9 Start
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Club Championship 8:06 8 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, September 05, 2023 Tee to Green 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Crystal Ball 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Three Blind Mice 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Odd or Even Holes-Fall Tournament 8:33 7 Tee Times- Front 9 Start
Tuesday, October 03, 2023 Themed Team Tournament-Fall Luncheon 8:33 8 Tee Times- Front 9 Start




